CHASE HORTON SINGLES (90) September 11, 2021

LELAND HASLER
DAVE DRESSLER
CHASE HORTON
FRANK BENTLEY III
JOE BOHANNON
JAKE DILIBERTO
TOM FESTER

BILL HUHN
BRANDON HIRSCH
STEVE FARVER
TYLER SILVERTSON
CHLOE ANDERSON
LOGAN HAWKINS
LANDON MARKLE
MICHAEL OHARE
JARREK HIRCH
JANICE RIGLER
CONNIE SYSTO
MIKE ACCIARI
DON STAKER

JIM OLIN

CHARLIE BICKLE

200
198
199
193
196
196
191
191
192
189
192
185
198
193
191
182
195
186
195
194
190
189

> >
> >

OO0 ®m®mw> >

—_—
]

Sub Jr
Sub Jr
Lady
Lady
Vet
Vet
Sr Vet
Sr Vet

Champion
OZ Champion
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up

Northern lllinois Zone Shoot - 2022 Target Year

HAA Champion
HAA OZ Champion

CHASE HORTON
DAVE DRESSLER

381
377

FRANK BENTLEY Ill DOUBLES (72) September 12, 2021

HARVEY SCHULTZ
MIKE WESTJOHN
FRANK BENTLEY IlI

BRADLEY BOMKAMP

MARK JOHNSON
JASON HASSLER
JUDSON MANN
TIM HAYES
MATTHEW ERION
LAWRENCE GILLUM
JOHN KRAUCUNAS
LEON BAINE

KYLE FABISIAK
MICHAEL OHARE
WYATT BAINE
LOGAN HAWKINS
JANICE RIGLER
SUE STAKER
THOMAS FESTER
DAN STAKER
CHARLIE BICKLE
KEN RIGLER

96
90
92
90
94
92
93
84
87
84
84
83
91
84
91
90
80
77
94
91
91
91

Champion
OZ Champion
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up

BRADLEY BOMKAMP HANDICAP (81) September 12,2021

JACE SHAW
RICHARD BRENNEN
CHASE HORTON

BRADLEY BOMKAMP

LAWRENCE GILLUM
MARK JOHNSON
TIM MURPHY
JOHN SEMPRINI
KEVIN HUYVAERT
SCOTT WOLD
BRAEDEN HIRCH
LOGAN HAWKINS
MICHAEL OHARE
JARREK HIRCH
CONNIE SYSTO
SUE STAKER

DAN STAKER

KENT TEMPLE
JAMES WHITMORE
KEN RIGLER

26 - 27
26 - 27
24 - 25
24 - 25
22-23
22-23
19-21
19-21
Jr
Jr
Sub Jr
Sub Jr
Lady
Lady
Vet
Vet
Sr Vet
Sr Vet

Champion
0Z Champion
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up



