

Northern Illinois Zone Shoot - 2022 Target Year

HAA ChampionCHASE HORTON381HAA OZ ChampionDAVE DRESSLER377



CHASE HORTON SINGLES (90) September 11, 2021

FRANK BENTLEY III DOUBLES (72) September 12, 2021

	•	•	
JACE SHAW	95		Champion
RICHARD BRENNEN	94		OZ Champion
CHASE HORTON	93	26 - 27	Winner
BRADLEY BOMKAMP	91	26 - 27	Runner-up
LAWRENCE GILLUM	92	24 - 25	Winner
MARK JOHNSON	89	24 - 25	Runner-up
TIM MURPHY	91	22 - 23	Winner
JOHN SEMPRINI	90	22 - 23	Runner-up
KEVIN HUYVAERT	94	19 - 21	Winner
SCOTT WOLD	91	19 - 21	Runner-up
BRAEDEN HIRCH	94	Jr	Winner
LOGAN HAWKINS	93	Jr	Runner-up
MICHAEL OHARE	91	Sub Jr	Winner
JARREK HIRCH	89	Sub Jr	Runner-up
CONNIE SYSTO	87	Lady	Winner
SUE STAKER	87	Lady	Runner-up
DAN STAKER	94	Vet	Winner
KENT TEMPLE	94	Vet	Runner-up
JAMES WHITMORE	93	Sr Vet	Winner
KEN RIGLER	90	Sr Vet	Runner-up

LELAND HASLER	200		Champion	HARVEY SCHULTZ	96		Champion
DAVE DRESSLER	198		OZ Champion	MIKE WESTJOHN	90		OZ Champion
CHASE HORTON	199	AA	Winner	FRANK BENTLEY III	92	AA	Winner
FRANK BENTLEY III	193	AA	Runner-up	BRADLEY BOMKAMP	90	AA	Runner-up
JOE BOHANNON	196	Α	Winner	MARK JOHNSON	94	Α	Winner
JAKE DILIBERTO	196	Α	Runner-up	JASON HASSLER	92	Α	Runner-up
TOM FESTER	191	В	Winner	JUDSON MANN	93	В	Winner
BILL HUHN	191	В	Runner-up	TIM HAYES	84	В	Runner-up
BRANDON HIRSCH	192	С	Winner	MATTHEW ERION	87	С	Winner
STEVE FARVER	189	С	Runner-up	LAWRENCE GILLUM	84	С	Runner-up
TYLER SILVERTSON	192	D	Winner	JOHN KRAUCUNAS	84	D	Winner
CHLOE ANDERSON	185	D	Runner-up	LEON BAINE	83	D	Runner-up
LOGAN HAWKINS	198	Jr	Winner	KYLE FABISIAK	91	Sub Jr	Winner
LANDON MARKLE	193	Jr	Runner-up	MICHAEL OHARE	84	Sub Jr	Runner-up
MICHAEL OHARE	191	Sub Jr	Winner	WYATT BAINE	91	Jr	Winner
JARREK HIRCH	182	Sub Jr	Runner-up	LOGAN HAWKINS	90	Jr	Runner-up
JANICE RIGLER	195	Lady	Winner	JANICE RIGLER	80	Lady	Winner
CONNIE SYSTO	186	Lady	Runner-up	SUE STAKER	77	Lady	Runner-up
MIKE ACCIARI	195	Vet	Winner	THOMAS FESTER	94	Vet	Winner
DON STAKER	194	Vet	Runner-up	DAN STAKER	91	Vet	Runner-up
JIM OLIN	190	Sr Vet	Winner	CHARLIE BICKLE	91	Sr Vet	Winner
CHARLIE BICKLE	189	Sr Vet	Runner-up	KEN RIGLER	91	Sr Vet	Runner-up